cupa amp gold
Lista celor inscrisi la 12 ani fete

Data limita de inscriere: 01.06.2011 Data limita de retragere: 06.06.2011

Nr crt

Nume

Prenume

Club

Legitimatie

Clasament

(=Y

DAVIDESCU

GABRIELA

CSS PLOIESTI

22200

MIHAILESCU

TEODORA

CSS PLOIESTI

18602

TUDORAN

LAURA

CSS PLOIESTI

24106

BECIU

IOANA

CSS PLOIESTI

18609

NICHITA

DANIELA

AMP GOLD

22250

TOFAN

PAULA

CS AXIOPOLIS

21076

DAROTI

IOANA

AMP GOLD

22465

VOINEA

ANDREEA

DAIMON

OO|N|O|O1] BDJW[N

GHEORGHE

DENISA

HEVECO

22920

=Y
o

VASILE

IULIA

DRIVE

23227

[y
[y

PETRESCU

ANTONIA

S&F

20537

=
N

GOJNEA

ADINA

HEVECO

13

PADUREAN

ANA

HEVECO

14

TOMA

MARIA

HEVECO

15

BUMBACEA

LOREDANA

HEVECO

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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